
 

Sports Week Activities for 
Parents 

 
Mon 23rd June 

9:30am - Sharks 
10:30am - Dolphins 

1:30pm - Puma 
 

Tue 24th June 
1:30pm - Panther 

 
Wed 25th June 

9:45am - Jackal 
2:00pm - Jaguar 

 
Thur 26th June 

9:45am - Cheetah 
1:30pm - Lynx 

 
Fri 27th June 

2:00pm - Leopard 
1:30pm - Cougar 

 
Wed 2nd July 

9:45am - Tiger 
 

Cystic Fibrosis Awareness Day 
 

Wear yellow day is Friday 13th June 2025. We 
are asking for a small contribution for wearing 
yellow which will go to the Cystic Fibrosis 
charity. We know you will support as you have 
done in the past – Thank you. 

Summer Fair 
 

On Tuesday 1st July we will be having a 
Summer Fair! We are looking forward to you all 
being able to come into school for fun, games 
and maybe picking up a bargain. We will put out 
more details nearer the time but make sure you 
don’t miss it!  

(There will be no ACE club on 
this day) 

Parent’s Evenings 
 

Tue 8th July 3:30pm – 5:30pm 
Year 1/2 

 
Thur 10th July 3:30pm – 5:30pm 
Nursery, Reception & Year 3/4 

 
Mon 14th July 3:30pm – 5:30pm 

Year 5/6 

School Meals 
 

Our school lunch menu is now on MCAS 
for you to book lunches when we return 
on the 9th June. Please make sure the 
first week back is booked by Monday 1st 
June. 

All children to return to school on Monday 9th June. 
Have a lovely half term! 


